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	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	原成绩
	核查成绩
	备注

	1
	李玮             
	142210105211    
	 0       
	0
	因试卷代码未填涂或填涂错误，按规定统一处理

	2
	王泽健             
	142304803404    
	 0        
	0
	

	3
	许云
	142090100828
	 0
	0
	

	4
	熊永德
	142060203216
	-2
	-2
	按人社部令第12号处理
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